FV38.5 Weaver Street
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 L 5.1 MtSinaiRd

5.1 S 1.3 Millhouse Rd

6.3 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on
Millhouse Rd

6.9 R 0.9 EubanksRd

78 L 1.2 RogersRd

9 R 2.1 Homestead Rd

11.1 S 0.6 Dairyland Rd

11.7 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd

13.2 L 0.5 AlbertRd

13.7 S 2 Dairyland Rd

15.8 R 2.8 Dodsons Xrds

18.5 R 2.2 Orange Grove Rd

20.7 L 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Rd

23.5 R 1.1 Turnright to stay on
Dimmocks Mill Rd

24.7 R >.1 Eno St/?S Nash St

248 R 0.2 Calvin St

25 R 0.5 W Margaret Ln

25,5 R >.1 S Churton St

25.6 S >.1 Make a U-turn

25.7 R 0.2 E Margaret Ln

258 L >.1 S Cameron St

259 R 2.2 StMarys Rd

28.1 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd

30.9 L 3.3 OldNC 10

34.3 R 0.9 Mount Hermon Church
Rd

35.2 S 1.7 W Cornwallis Rd

369 R 1.4 KerleyRd

38.3 L 0.2 MtSinai Rd

38,5 R >.1 Turnright

End of Ride
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